Location
Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Class Name

Ready Set Ballet Bronze
For Ages: 2.00 to 5.00

Pre-Junior Classical Ballet, Jazz and Tap

For Ages: 5.00 to 7.00

Inter Classical Ballet
For Ages: 11.00 to 14.00

Inter Contemporary and Lyrical
For Ages: 11.00 to 14.00

Open Classical Ballet
For Ages: 15.00 to 99.00

Primary Acro
For Ages: 4.00 to 6.00

Beginner Acro
For Ages: 7.00 to 18.00

Open Tap
For Ages: 10.00 to 18.00

Open Contemporary and Lyrical
For Ages: 15.00 to 25.00

Mini and Me
For Ages: 1.00 to 3.00

Ready Set Ballet Silver
For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00

Junior Jazz
For Ages: 6.00 to 9.00

Junior Classical Ballet
For Ages: 6.00 to 9.00

Inter Jazz
For Ages: 10.00 to 14.00

Senior Jazz
For Ages: 15.00 to 21.00

Adult Jazz
For Ages: 19.00 to 99.00

Mon
10:35 AM

11:05 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Tues

4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:50 PM
7:35 PM
7:35 PM
8:35 PM

Wed

9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM



Location

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Miranda Cogdale

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully

Ferntree Gully Uniting
Church Hall

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully

Ferntree Gully Uniting
Church Hall

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Ferntree Gully
Kreationz FTG Studio

Class Name
Ready Set Dance Gold
For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00

Primary Hip Hop
For Ages: 4.00 to 6.00

Junior Hip Hop
For Ages: 7.00 to 10.00

Sub-Inter Hip Hop
For Ages: 11.00 to 14.00

Ready Set Ballet Silver
For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00

Pre-Primary Classical Ballet, Jazz and Tap
For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00

SuperStarz All Abilities: Inters
For Ages: 11.00 to 16.00

SuperStarz All Abilities: Seniors
For Ages: 16.00 to 99.00

Primary Classical Ballet
For Ages: 4.00 to 6.00

Ready Set Ballet Bronze
For Ages: 2.00 to 4.00

Sub-Inter Classical Ballet
For Ages: 8.00 to 11.00

Ready Set Dance Gold
For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00

Sub-Inter Contemporary and Lyrical
For Ages: 8.00 to 11.00

Sub-Inter Jazz and Tap
For Ages: 8.00 to 11.00

Musical Theatre
For Ages: 7.00 to 18.00

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs
9:55 AM

10:55 AM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM

Fri

10:05 AM
10:50 AM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:15PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM

Sat

9:15 AM
10:00 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:10 AM

11:00 AM
11:45 PM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM



