Location	Class Name	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
Ferntree Gully	Ready Set Ballet Bronze	10:35 AM					
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 2.00 to 5.00	11:05 AM					
Ferntree Gully	Pre-Junior Classical Ballet, Jazz and Tap	4:00 PM					
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 5.00 to 7.00	5:00 PM					
Ferntree Gully	Inter Classical Ballet	5:00 PM					
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 11.00 to 14.00	6:00 PM					
Ferntree Gully	Inter Contemporary and Lyrical	6:00 PM					
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 11.00 to 14.00	7:00 PM					
Ferntree Gully	Open Classical Ballet	7:00 PM					
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 15.00 to 99.00	8:00 PM					
Ferntree Gully	Primary Acro		4:00 PM				
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 4.00 to 6.00		4:45 PM				
Ferntree Gully	Beginner Acro		4:45 PM				
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 7.00 to 18.00		5:45 PM				
Ferntree Gully	Open Tap		6:50 PM				
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 10.00 to 18.00		7:35 PM				
Ferntree Gully	Open Contemporary and Lyrical		7:35 PM				
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 15.00 to 25.00		8:35 PM				
Ferntree Gully	Mini and Me			9:55 AM			
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 1.00 to 3.00			10:25 AM			
Ferntree Gully	Ready Set Ballet Silver			10:30 AM			
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00			11:15 AM			
Ferntree Gully	Junior Jazz			4:00 PM			
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 6.00 to 9.00			4:45 PM			
Ferntree Gully	Junior Classical Ballet			4:45 PM			
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 6.00 to 9.00			5:30 PM			
Ferntree Gully	Inter Jazz			5:30 PM			
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 10.00 to 14.00			6:30 PM			
Ferntree Gully	Senior Jazz			6:30 PM			
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 15.00 to 21.00			7:30 PM			
Ferntree Gully	Adult Jazz			7:30 PM			
Kreationz FTG Studio	For Ages: 19.00 to 99.00			8:30 PM			

Location	Class Name	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Ready Set Dance Gold For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00				9:55 AM 10:55 AM		
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Primary Hip Hop For Ages: 4.00 to 6.00				4:30 PM 5:00 PM		
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Junior Hip Hop For Ages: 7.00 to 10.00				5:00 PM 5:45 PM		
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Sub-Inter Hip Hop For Ages: 11.00 to 14.00				5:45 PM 6:30 PM		
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Ready Set Ballet Silver For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00					10:05 AM 10:50 AM	
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Pre-Primary Classical Ballet, Jazz and Tap For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00					4:00 PM 4:45 PM	
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	SuperStarz All Abilities: Inters For Ages: 11.00 to 16.00					5:15 PM 6:00 PM	
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio Miranda Cogdale	SuperStarz All Abilities: Seniors For Ages: 16.00 to 99.00					6:00 PM 6:45 PM	
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Primary Classical Ballet For Ages: 4.00 to 6.00						9:15 AM 10:00 AM
Ferntree Gully Ferntree Gully Uniting Church Hall	Ready Set Ballet Bronze For Ages: 2.00 to 4.00						9:35 AM 10:05 AM
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Sub-Inter Classical Ballet For Ages: 8.00 to 11.00						10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Ferntree Gully Ferntree Gully Uniting Church Hall	Ready Set Dance Gold For Ages: 3.00 to 5.00						10:10 AM 11:10 AM
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Sub-Inter Contemporary and Lyrical For Ages: 8.00 to 11.00						11:00 AM 11:45 PM
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Sub-Inter Jazz and Tap For Ages: 8.00 to 11.00						11:45 AM 12:45 PM
Ferntree Gully Kreationz FTG Studio	Musical Theatre For Ages: 7.00 to 18.00						12:45 PM 1:30 PM